
 

 

 

ADDENDUM NUMBER FOUR 
 

 
August 16, 2024 

 
DOJ Repairs and Upgrades at Lafitte Senior Building – Interior and Exterior  
IFB No. 24-912-31 
 
THIS ADDENDUM IS BEING ISSUED TO INCORPORATE THE FOLLOWING IN THE REFERENCED 
INVITATION FOR BIDS. 
 
 
 
Bid Opening has been changed from August 21, 2024, at 2:00pm to September 5, 2024, at 
2:00pm. 
 
The time of completion has changed from 22 months to 12 months. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Proposals must be received by the Housing Authority of New Orleans (HANO) in the 
Office of Procurement and Contracts by 2:00pm, local time on Thursday, September 
5, 2024.  All terms and conditions shall remain as stated in the original Request for Proposals.  
All addenda must be acknowledged.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

END OF ADDENDUM NUMBER FOUR 


